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To register for any of our 
September events, 
please complete our 
Registration Form.

Make a difference from day one at Tesla. Our interns take on high-impact projects, 
supported by one-on-one mentorship, hands-on learning and career development 
programming.

Learn more about life at Tesla with our monthly recruiting events and by exploring 
opportunities and resources on our website.

Info Sessions Thursday, September 2 | 11 AM PST

Monday, September 13 | 12 PM PST

Tuesday, September 14 | 11 AM PST

Wednesday, September 15 | 10 AM PST

Tuesday, September 21 | 1 PM PST

Friday, September 24 | 12 PM PST

Monday, September 27 | 11 AM PST

Tuesday, September 28 | 11 AM PST

Tuesday, September 28 | 2 PM PST

Wednesday, September 29 | 1 PM PST

Thursday, September 30 | 1 PM PST

Professional Workshops
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Wednesday, September 1 | 11 AM PST

Showcases Tuesday, September 21 | 11 AM PST

Wednesday, September 22 | 12 PM PST

Thursday, September 23 | 1 PM PST

Join Us 2022 Internship Applications Open
Spring September 1
Summer November 1
Fall January 1

Apply online for our spring, summer 
and fall internship opportunities. We 
will begin accepting applications in 
September for our spring term.

Tesla Internship Opportunities (Veterans)

Automation Development & Tooling Internships in the Midwest

Vehicle & Powertrain Engineering Internships

Non-technical Internship Opportunities 

Vehicle Test Engineering Internships 

Software Engineering Internships

Architecture Modeling Internships

Supply Chain Internships

Manufacturing Engineering, Battery & Power Electronics

Manufacturing, Gigafactory & Construction Internships

IT Applications Internships

Updating Your Resume & LinkedIn Profile (Veterans)

Cell Engineering & Qualification Internships 

Silicon Development Internships

Autopilot Firmware Internships

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=9MUmkNCGn0u9ObfU0PtGdGJt8V8vLB5JqYw0miTEP3tUNjhBTDZVN0hMSUtYV1pRMVdRR0xXTDdCNy4u
https://www.tesla.com/careers/internships?emailCampaignId=31
https://www.tesla.com/careers/search/?country=US&query=internship

